
SKRIVARE        

Angelica Andersson  Tranås   gela.andersson@gmail.com   0706972961  

Anita Sandström  Torsås     anita@fartygsservice.se    0702594633  

Carina Ljungberg Osby cina.ljungberg@gmail.com  0703948880  

Carola Landström  Forserum lolagumman@hotmail.se   0705540899  

Clara Hedquist Jönköping clara_hedquist@hotmail.com  0736198179  

Desireè Sesö   Sävsjö desiree_saga@hotmail.com  0768132399  

Eva-Lena Strömberg Forserum elstromberg@hotmail.com  0703524799  

Gunnel Persson  Kalmar g.gunnel@gmail.com  0709280271  

Günther Ortscheid   Osby nalleortscheid@hotmail.com  0706411426  

Pia Ortscheid  Osby piaortscheid@hotmail.com  0730579547  

Helene Sesö  Sävsjö    dido_hund@hotmail.com  0768229866  

Ing-Marie Johansson Sävsjö imjo12@hotmail.com  0737326217  

Jenny Åström  Jönköping asje10ja@gmail.com  0763930069  

Johanna Strömberg Forserums johanna_media@hotmail.com 0722250502  

Lena Mattsson Jönköping lena@lenamattssondesign.com 0708328110  

Ingegärd Rix  Älmhult rix@live.se   0705085723  

Kajsa Brandt  Jönköping brandt.kajsa@hotmail.com  0768816101  

Marie Holmgren Gamleby mia_819@hotmail.com  0702931287  

Monica Lundahl Gamleby monica.hedmark@netatonce.net 0702894045  

Monica Matysiak Kalmar matysiakmonica@gmail.com  0703324448  

Sanne Laursen  Nybro jos.laursen@telia.com  0705702509  

Sofia Gagnestig Jönköping s.gagnestig@hotmail.com  0768671248  

Cecilia Ahlner  Värnamo cici@fyrapunkter.se  0730-381118  

Evelina Karlsson Njudung evelina.karlsson@hotmail.se  073-0372151  

Ann-Sofie Zander Njudung  bo.ann-sofie.zander@telia.com 0705618410  

Åsa Rundström Älmhult asa.rundström@me.com  0727432501 
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Alexandra Svebeck Jönköping alexandra-sv@live.se  0730752797  

Emelie Beijer  Älmhult emelie_beijer89@hotmail.com 0738348255  

Maria Sjögren  Oskarshamn jam.sjögren@hotmail.com  0723895947  

Susanne Karlsson Sävsjö susanne_karlsson9@hotmail.com 0702499353 

Jan Levin  Vetlanda syrene61@hotmail.com  0706257422 

Syrene Landin  Vetlanda syrene61@hotmail.com  0702721761 

Ann Åsberg  Höglandet ann-stefan@hotmail.se  0708108288 

Malin Nilsson  Forserum lill_mo0@hotmail.com  0760440311 

Katarina Stockheden Jönköping kattis.stockis@gmail.com  0767624882 

Evelina Sandblom Forserum evelina.sandblom@telia.com  0702873347 

Amelie Lindholm Saxnäs amelie.lindholm@gmail.com  070-1756454 

Sandra  Twingsell Oskarshamn sandra_e_karlsson@hotmail.com 070-5954782  

Marion Hellström Tranås noiram38@hotmail.com  076-9272728  

Annica Magnusson Jönköping annica.magnusson74@jahoo.se 070-2245532  

Ulf Johansson  Älmhult liatorpsakeri@telia.com  070-6332570 
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